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	 Part #	 MSM64155A
	
	Description	 4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver and Melody Circuit 
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	Similar Part No. - MSM64155A



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

OKI electronic componet...	
MSM64152A
	


142Kb / 25P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver and Melody Circuit

	
MSM64152AL
	


142Kb / 25P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver and Melody Circuit

	
MSM64153A
	


146Kb / 25P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver and Melody Circuit

	
MSM64153AL
	


146Kb / 25P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver and Melody Circuit

	
MSM64158A
	


142Kb / 25P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver and Melody Circuit
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	Similar Description - MSM64155A



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

OKI electronic componet...	
MSM64152A
	


142Kb / 25P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver and Melody Circuit

	
MSM64153A
	


146Kb / 25P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver and Melody Circuit

	
MSM64P155
	


181Kb / 29P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver and Melody Circuit

	
MSM64158A
	


142Kb / 25P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver and Melody Circuit

	
MSM6051
	


91Kb / 7P	   Built-in Melody Circuit and LCD Driver 4-Bit Microcontroller

	
ML63293
	


54Kb / 5P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in LCD Driver ( 68SEG. 32COM. ) and Melody Circuit

	
ML63295A
	


223Kb / 38P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in 3072-Dot Matrix LCD Driver and Melody Circuit

	
ML63193
	


193Kb / 37P	   4-Bit Microcontroller with Built-in 1024-Dot Matrix LCD Driver and Melody Circuit.

	
MSM5052
	


161Kb / 12P	   Built-in Temperature Circuit and LCD Driver 4-Bit Microcontroller

	
MSM6442
	


147Kb / 12P	   Built-in LCD Driver 4-Bit Microcontroller







More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

 24

 25

 26





Datasheet Download
 












	Link URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
Privacy Policy

	ALLDATASHEET.COM



	
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ] 

	
About Alldatasheet   |  
Advertisement   |   
Datasheet Upload   |  
Contact us   |  
Privacy Policy   |   

Link Exchange   |  
Manufacturer List

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










